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The council wants to 
know what people 
think about Day 
Services 

 

We asked people who 
have a day service 
and parents and 
carers some 
questions 

 

 

We asked people 
what they like about 
Day Services 

 

We asked people 
about the activities 
they like to do now  

 

And we asked if there 
are other activities 
they would like to do  
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104 
 

 

We had 104 
responses 

 
Friendships 

 

Lots of people said 
that seeing their 
friends, partners and 
support staff at their 
Day Service is very 
important  

Activities 
 

 

People want to spend 
time outside in safe 
spaces to relax 

 

 

 

Go for walks 
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Do sports 

 

 

Cycle 

 

 

Garden 

 

People also want to 

 

 

Go swimming 
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Go to the gym 

 

 

Go horse-riding  

 

and  

 

Spend time with 
animals 

Trips 

 

 

People want to visit 

 

 

Theatres 
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Museums and 
Exhibitions 

 

 

 

 

Art Galleries 

Art and Sensory Activities 

 

 

 

 

People want to do 
arts and crafts 

 

To read, be read to 
and have sensory 
storytelling sessions 
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And to play music  

 

Life Skills 

 

People would also 
like to  

 

 

Learn about money 

 

 

Go food shopping  

 

 

 

Cook 
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Learn about 
computers 

 

Some people would 
like support to find 
voluntary work 

 

Some people would 
like Day Services to 
provide transport 

 

And some people 
would like Day 
Services to start 
earlier or finish later 

 

Thank you! 

 

For all your responses 
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You have told us that 
Day Services are very 
important to you 

 

We will use the 
information you gave 
us to help to develop 
Day Services in the 
city.  

 

 


